
VENUE HIGHLIGHTS
Address: 117 S 12th Street Minneapolis, MN 55403
Website: plaza.minneapolisconventioncenter.com

Overview: The Plaza, located across from the Minneapolis Convention Center (MCC) features beautiful 
downtown views and grass space balanced with unique designs including a large patio deck and urban 
meadows. Ideal for planners looking to host their event outside with the convenience of working with 
MCC professionals, the Plaza is a perfect match.

Plaza EventPlaza Event

Room Reception Rounds Dimensions
(spaces are not square)

Sq. Ft. Electrical

Lawn

Deck

Entrance

Plaza Interior Walk

Plaza Total

2,600

325

500

500

3,925

1,600

200

300

300

2,400

185’ x 154’

95’ x 30’

105’ x 50’

225’ x 20’

265’ 230’

24,500

3,200

4,700

5,200

37,600

4, 20 amp outlets

4, 20 amp outlets

3, 20 amp outlets

2, 20 amp outlets

14, 20 amp outlets

MCC
PLAZA

https://www.minneapolis.org/minneapolis-convention-center/
https://platform.crowdriff.com/m/s-sN9i9TtMW7v935RW

