



> VENUE HIGHLIGHTS

Address: 117 S 12th Street Minneapolis, MN 55403 **Website:** plaza.minneapolisconventioncenter.com

Overview: The Plaza, located across from the Minneapolis Convention Center (MCC) features beautiful downtown views and grass space balanced with unique designs including a large patio deck and urban meadows. Ideal for planners looking to host their event outside with the convenience of working with MCC professionals, the Plaza is a perfect match.

Room	Reception	Rounds	Dimensions (spaces are not square)	Sq. Ft.	Electrical
Lawn	2,600	1,600	185' x 154'	24,500	4, 20 amp outlets
Deck	325	200	95' x 30'	3,200	4, 20 amp outlets
Entrance	500	300	105' x 50'	4,700	3, 20 amp outlets
Plaza Interior Walk	500	300	225' x 20'	5,200	2, 20 amp outlets
Plaza Total	3,925	2,400	265' 230'	37,600	14, 20 amp outlets



